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PARIS - BEANS -
bushel
hampers/cartons/crat
es - HARICOT VERT
(FRENCH TYPE)

05/03/2
018

6.57 -
7.77

7.17 -
7.17

KENYA PER
KG

FINE
QUAL

N

PARIS - BEANS -
bushel
hampers/cartons/crat
es - HARICOT VERT
(FRENCH TYPE)

05/03/2
018

2.15 -
2.99

2.63 -
2.63

MORO
CCO

PER
KG

FINE
QUAL

N


